Teacher

Initial:

LMW

LMW

YWK

YWK

YWK

YWK

LAM

LAW

Ish

KLA:

Chinese Language
Education

Chinese Language
Education

English Language
Education

English Language
Education

English Language
Education

English Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

Form:

S

=

S

=

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

Class / Subject
Group:

h—hx (£#R)

h—hx (£#R)

F1 Eng (whole
form)

F1 Eng (whole
form)

F1 Eng (whole
form)

F1 Eng (whole
form)

F1 Math (whole
form)

e (24R)

F1 Geog (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

1T/ (RS T ) RaESOER
TARER (BZ ) 2. 51EC (10055

R HFHRRAB.34H)

EXFERES0 T ESERAREEN

KHEEREE)

(1) Reading: U.5 Text 1: Adventures in
food: fascinating fusions

(2) Listening: U.5 (p.8-11)

(3) Grammar: 'This, that and there +

be'

(4) Writing a food riddle

Chap 10 Angles in Intersecting and

Parallel Lines

BETHBRBEET

map reading scale

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL)

Reading comprehension

Listening tasks

Read grammar notes (PPT/PDF file)
and finish the exercises.

Finish the Edpuzzle, complete the
worksheet and write a food riddle

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Zoom live lessons

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Student Access
Platform(s):

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,

Edpuzzle

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

2/NB

FF3057 5

40 mins

20 mins

30 mins

45 mins

4 hrs

1hr

Submission Method

(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Form

Google Form

Google Form

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Learning Period:

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5



SIU

MAK

SOL

LCF

PSHE Education  S1

PSHE Education  S1

Science Education S1

Technology S1
Education

F1 SEBS (whole 1. Do Correction: Book 14 Ch1 Reading Material (Files/URL),

form) Learning Activities. 2. Complete the Homework / Writing / Reflection
exercise on P.12 of Book 14 Ch 1. on 8
May.

F1 Hist (whole Revision Exercise on Medieval Times Reading Material (Files/URL),

form) in Eclass, read TB 1B pp 229-233 Assessment / Quiz / Test

F1 1S (whole form) (1) 5.3 Energy sources (Reading Reading Material (Files/URL),
textbook p.120-124) (2) Project: Homework / Writing / Reflection

Making a cool bag

F1 CL (whole Google Doc Reading Material (Files/URL),
form) Assessment / Quiz / Test

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom,

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

31/05/2020

10/05/2020

1 hr (daily)

3 hrs

1hr

School Gmail

MC Ex in Google

Form

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5



